
May 
2014 

MCU Park Outside Events  High	
  School,	
  College	
  and	
  Youth	
  Baseball	
  Games	
  
	
  

Sunday	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   Bay	
  Ridge	
  Prep	
  
3:30	
  PM	
  

Madison	
  High	
  School	
  
3:30	
  PM	
  

Brunswick	
  HS	
  
4:00	
  PM	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  
Tribeca	
  Little	
  League	
  

9:30	
  AM	
  
Berkley	
  Carroll	
  HS	
  

4:00	
  PM	
  
East	
  Rockaway	
  HS	
  

4:00	
  PM	
  
NYIT	
  

4:00	
  PM	
  
CUNY	
  
1:00	
  PM	
  

Tribeca	
  Little	
  League	
  
4:00	
  PM	
  

CUNY	
  
4:00	
  PM	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  
Half	
  Hallow	
  Hills	
  LL	
  

9:30	
  AM	
  
Lafayette	
  HS	
  

4:00	
  PM	
  
PSAA	
  

4:00	
  PM	
  
Xavier	
  High	
  School	
  

4:00	
  PM	
  
Tribeca	
  LL	
  
5:00	
  PM	
  

Tribeca	
  LL	
  
5:00	
  PM	
  

	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  
NY	
  Prospects	
  LL	
  

9:30	
  AM	
  
Tribeca	
  LL	
  
5:00	
  PM	
  

PSAA	
  
4:00	
  PM	
  

Big	
  East	
  Tournament	
   Big	
  East	
  Tournament	
   Big	
  East	
  Tournament	
   Big	
  East	
  Tournament	
  

25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
  
Big	
  East	
  Tournament	
   	
   Plainedge	
  Little	
  League	
  

5:00	
  PM	
  
Merrick	
  Little	
  League	
  

5:00	
  PM	
  
Plainedge	
  Little	
  League	
  

5:00	
  PM	
  
Blessed	
  Trinity	
  Parish	
  

5:00	
  PM	
  
St.	
  Francis	
  Huskies	
  

9:30	
  AM	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  


