May

2014

MCU Park	Outside E	vents High School, College and Youth Baseball Games				
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Bay Ridge Prep 3:30 PM	2 Madison High School 3:30 PM	3 Brunswick HS 4:00 PM
4 Tribeca Little League 9:30 AM	5 Berkley Carroll HS 4:00 PM	6 East Rockaway HS 4:00 PM	7 NYIT 4:00 PM	8 CUNY 1:00 PM	9 Tribeca Little League 4:00 PM	10 CUNY 4:00 PM
Half Hallow Hills LL 9:30 AM	12 Lafayette HS 4:00 PM	13 PSAA 4:00 PM	14 Xavier High School 4:00 PM	15 Tribeca LL 5:00 PM	16 Tribeca LL 5:00 PM	17
NY Prospects LL 9:30 AM	19 Tribeca LL 5:00 PM	20 PSAA 4:00 PM	21 Big East Tournament	22 Big East Tournament	23 Big East Tournament	24 Big East Tournament
25 Big East Tournament	26	27 Plainedge Little League 5:00 PM	28 Merrick Little League 5:00 PM	29 Plainedge Little League 5:00 PM	30 Blessed Trinity Parish 5:00 PM	31 St. Francis Huskies 9:30 AM